Scaleauto SM 3 Askersund 8/5 2016

Pos.
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Name

Michael Landrud
Bo Akesson
Thomas Werner
Lars Harrysson
Axel Werner
Lasse Torn
Janne Eriksson
Lasse Maté
Mats Augustinsson
Kent Gustafsson
Filip Restadh
Pher Peterson
Magnus Strom
Mikael Karlsson
Theo Andersson
Lucas Karlsson

Sv. Scalextricsklubben
Malmo SRC

Sv. Scalextricsklubben
embrey.se

Sv. Scalextricsklubben
GO-69

Team Cobra

GO-69

Bjarke SRC

MK Ran

MK Ran

MK Ran

Team Cobra
Karlskoga

MK Ran

Karlskoga

Qual.

7.213tq

7.434
7.513
7.635
7.599
7.517
7.733
7.500
7.529
7.524
7.965
7.745
8.167
8.222
8.367
8.205

Semi.

637.23
612.34
597.72
590.77
591.93
605.75
590.55
595.97
565.05
579.36
565.58
566.26
529.99
488.55
296.02
504.70
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Final

322.34
308.90
307.92
306.11
301.60
301.14
297.62
282.00
302.05
300.56
289.50
286.69
273.50
253.19
217.45
208.83
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SM-Podng

3043
27+2
25
23
21
20
19
18+1
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10



